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	Autumn Term 2021

	INSET DAY
	Monday, 2nd September 2024
	Inset Day 1

	School Opens (Pupils)
	Tuesday, 3rd September 2024
	

	School Closes
	Thursday, 24th October 2024
	

	INSET DAY
	Friday, 25th October 2024
	Inset Day 2

	HALF TERM
	Monday, 28th October 2024 - Friday, 1st November 2024                  
	

	School Opens 
	Monday, 30th October 2024
	

	School Closes 
	Friday, 20th December 2024
	

	CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
	Monday, 23rd December 2024 – Friday, 3rd January 2025
	

	Spring Term 2025

	School Opens 
	Monday, 6th January 2025
	

	School Closes 
	Thursday, 13th February 2025
	

	INSET DAY
	Friday, 14th February 2025
	Inset Day 3 (Twi)

	HALF TERM
	Monday, 17th February 2025-   Friday, 21st February 2025
	

	School Opens 
	Monday, 24th February 2025
	

	School Closes
	Friday, 4th April 2025
	

	SPRING BREAK
	Monday, 7th April 2025 – Friday, 21st April 2025
	Easter Weekend included in the break

	Summer Term 2025

	School Opens 
	Tuesday, 22nd April 2025
	

	School Closed
	Monday, 5th May 2025
	Bank Holiday 

	School Closes
	Friday, 23rd May 2025
	

	HALF TERM
	Monday, 26th May 2025 – Friday, 30th May 2025
	

	School Open
	Monday, 2nd June 2025
	

	School Closes
	Friday, 19th July 2025
	

	INSET DAY
	Monday, 21st July 2025
	Inset Day 4 (Twi)

	INSET DAY
	Tuesday, 22nd July 2025
	Inset Day 5 (Twi)

	Autumn Term 2025 begins September 2025– Date TBC


Please do not book holidays in term time.
Headteachers are unable to authorise any leave of absence in term time unless there are exceptional circumstances.
*Dates correct as of xxx and may be subject to change
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